
12:23 am Sat 13 Dec, 25 Admissions Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/25/2018 6:30 pm New Parent Seminar Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill HS

Mon 10/15/2018 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill JH

Tue 10/23/2018 6:30 pm New Parent Seminar at Mack Elementary Mack MPR
Mon 11/05/2018 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Tue 11/06/2018 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill HS

Wed 11/07/2018 9:00 am Mack Elementary Discover Kindergarten Mack Elementary
Wed 11/07/2018 9:00 am Discover Kindergarten-3PTS 3Pts Elementary Campus
Mon 12/03/2018 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Wed 12/05/2018 9:00 am 3PTS Elementary Prospective Parents Open House Three Points Elementary
Wed 12/05/2018 9:00 am Mack Elementary Prospective Family Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 01/14/2019 9:00 am MACK Preschool Open House Mack Preschool
Tue 01/15/2019 9:00 am 3PTS Preschool Open House Three Points Preschool
Tue 01/15/2019 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 01/16/2019 9:00 am Mack Elementary Prospective Family Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Wed 01/16/2019 9:00 am 3PTS Elementary Prospective Parents Open House Three Points Elementary
Thu 01/17/2019 9:00 am MACK Preschool Open House Mack Preschool
Thu 02/07/2019 7:00 pm 3PTS Elementary Prospective Parents Open House Three Points Elementary
Thu 02/07/2019 7:00 pm Mack Elementary Prospective Family Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 02/11/2019 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Wed 02/13/2019 9:00 am Mack Elementary Discover Kindergarten Mack Elementary
Wed 02/13/2019 9:00 am Discover Kindergarten-3PTS 3Pts Elementary Campus
Mon 03/11/2019 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Thu 04/25/2019 9:30 am Mack Elementary Prospective Family Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 05/06/2019 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
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Wed 05/08/2019 9:30 am Mack Elementary Prospective Family Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Wed 05/08/2019 9:30 am 3PTS Elementary Prospective Parents Open House Three Points Elementary
Tue 10/08/2019 9:00 am 3PTS Open House Three Points Elementary
Wed 10/09/2019 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill HS

Mon 10/14/2019 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill HS

Sat 10/19/2019 10:00 am Mack Elementary Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 11/04/2019 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Tue 11/05/2019 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 11/06/2019 9:00 am 3PTS Open House Three Points Elementary
Wed 11/13/2019 9:00 am Mack Elementary Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 12/02/2019 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Wed 01/15/2020 9:00 am 3PTS Open House Three Points Elementary
Wed 01/15/2020 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Thu 01/16/2020 9:00 am Mack Elementary Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Wed 02/05/2020 7:00 pm 3PTS Elementary Open House Three Points Elementary
Thu 02/06/2020 7:00 pm Mack Elementary Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 02/10/2020 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Mon 02/10/2020 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Mon 03/09/2020 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill JH
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Mon 03/23/2020 7:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 03/25/2020 9:00 am Mack Elementary Open House Mack Elementary Campus
Mon 05/04/2020 8:30 am Viking for a Day Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH


